
 

 

FLORAL/DÉCOR  

Beco 

Becky Ederer 

1922 Baltimore Avenue 

Kansas City, MO 64108 

(816) 472-4242 

http://www.becoflowers.com/index.html 

 

 

Blue Bouquet 

517 E. 18th St. 

Kansas City, MO  64108 

(816) 333-3571 

www.bluebouquet.com 

 

 

Studio Dan Meiners 

Dan Meiners 

2500 West Pennway 

Kansas City, MO  64108 

(816) 842-7244 

www.danmeiners.com 

 

 

CATERING 

Moxie Catering 

Jill Myers 

1651 Washington Street 

Kansas City, MO 64108-1119 

(816) 561-0384 

http://www.moxiecatering.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Kansas City Catering 

Linda Anderlick 

(913) 831-0764 

landerlick@kansascitycatering.com 

 

 

Deco Catering 

Terri Rich 

1407 Southwest Boulevard  

Kansas City, KS 66103  

(913) 908-7565 

terri@decocateringkc.com 

http://decocateringkc.com/ 

 

 

Blue Pot Catering 

Mark Juhnke 

8133 B Wornall Rd 

Kansas City, Missouri 64114 

816-916-0169 

chef@thebluepot.com 

http://thebluepot.com/ 

 

 

Expressive Catering 

Bonnie Hensley  

12714 Sagamore  

Leawood,KS 66209 

(913)498-8889 

bonnie@expressivecatering.com 

www.expressivecatering.com 
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Bonterra Catering 

320 North McGee  

Kansas City, MO 64116 

(816) 842-7484 

sales@bonterracatering.com 

www.bonterracatering.com 

 

 

Classic Catering 
Mary Partridge 
913-492-2632 
mary@ClassicCateringCorp.com 
http://www.classiccateringcorp.com/ 
 
 
Brancato’s Catering 
Stephanie Hotujec 
5050 Kansas Ave. 
Kansas City, KS  66106 
(816) 765-1444 
shotujec@brancatoscatering.com 
 

 
Dean and Deluca 
4700 W. 119th Street 
Leawood, KS  66209 
913.498.3131 ext 1 

catering.leawood@deandeluca.com  

 
 
Orange Box Catering 
Heather Els 
2700 Jarboe 
Kansas City, MO  64108 
816-753-2929 
heather@cuisinekc.com 
www.orangeboxcateringkc.com 
 
 
 
Two Sisters 
Michele Fisher and Belinda Smith 
5701 Logan Rd. 
Kansas City, MO 64136 
(816) 737-0846 
http://www.twosisterscateringkc.com 
 
 

 
delish! 
Mary Berg 
(913) 829-0133 
mary@delishcatering.net 
www.delishcatering.net 
 
 
Prime Catered Events 
Joshua Tanner 
1540 Genessee 
Kansas City, MO  64102 
(816) 599-1907 
jtanner@caterprime.com 
www.caterprime.com 

 
Scrape the Plate 
M. Scott Hale 
(816) 268-3380 
scott@scrapeplate.com 
www.scrapeplate.com 
 
The Bite KC 
Brian Shellenberger 
23 E. 3rd St. 
Kansas City, MO  64108 
(816) 503-6059 
catering.thebitekc@gmail.com 
www.thebitekc.com 
 
 
 
 
 
DÉCOR/AMBIENCE/LIGHTING/RENTALS 

All Seasons Rental 
Stephanie Hotujec 
5050 Kansas Ave. 
Kansas City, KS  66106 
(816) 765-1444 
shotujec@allseasonstentrental.com 
 

Platinum Productions 

Kris Nardini 

kris@platinumkc.com 

816.550.0992 
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Celebration Party Rentals, Inc.  

1212 SE Century Dr.  

Lee's Summit, MO 64081  

(816) 525-8568 

http://celebratekc.com/  

 
Elite Party Rental 
(816) 847-1111 
elitepartykc@aol.com 
www.elitepartyrentalkc.com 
 
 
PHOTOGRAPHY 

Alistair Tutton Photography 

Alistair Tutton 

1405 Southwest Boulevard 

Kansas City, KS 66103 

(913) 620 1748 

alistair@alistairtutton.com 

www.alistairtutton.com 

 

SECURITY 

Off Duty KCMO Police Officer 

Officer Matthew Masters 

(816) 234-5388 

Matthew.Masters@kcpd.org 

$35-41/hr. with a three hour minimum.                          

 

 

BARTENDERS 

3 Blondes and a Martini 
Katie Petterson 
(816) 960-6666 
threeblondeskc@gmail.com 
http://www.3blondeskc.com 
 
 

Top Shelf Bartending 

Justin & Erin Jarsulic 

1306 SW Market St., Ste. B 

Lee’s Summit, MO  64081 

(816) 457-8423 

justin@kctopshelf.com 

www.kctopshelf.com 

Embrace the Grape 

Jane Monroe 

435 Nichols Rd., Ste. 200 

Kansas City, MO  64112 

(816) 260-6498 

www.embracecatering.com 

events@embracecatering.com 

 

LIQUOR, WINE & BEER 

Speedy’s 
Larry Marshall or Joe Giamalva 
2519 E. 9th St. 
Kanas City, MO  64124 
(816) 241-3428 
info@speedyskc.com 
www.speedyskc.com 
Offers delivery 
 

Cellar Rat Wine Merchant 
Jarrod Finn 
1701 Baltimore Avenue   
Kansas City, MO 64108 
(816) 221-9463 
jarrod@cellarratwine.com 
www.cellarratwine.com 

 

ACCOMMODATIONS 

Jefferson House Bed & Breakfast 
1728 Jefferson St. 
Kansas City, MO  64108 
(816) 673-6291 
jeffersonhousekc@gmail.com 
www.jeffersonhousekc.com 
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